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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 17 Mężczyzn, 200m motylkowy Open
07.11.2020 - 16:26 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 1:50.13 KORZENIOWSKI, Pawel POL Istanbul (TUR) 12.12.2009
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 1:50.89 KORZENIOWSKI, Pawel POL Triest (ITA) 10.12.2005
Rekord Polski 18 1:53.09 CIEŚLAK, Marcin POL Dubai (UAE) 19.12.2010
Rekord Polski 17 1:55.89 POPRAWA, Michał POL Poznan 17.12.2011
Rekord Polski 16 1:55.93 CIEŚLAK, Marcin POL Gorzow Wlkp. 29.11.2008
Rekord Polski 15 2:00.17 ZUBIK, Jan POL Ostrowiec Św. 16.12.2018
Rekord Polski 14 2:01.11 CHMIELEWSKI, Krzysztof POL Lublin 21.12.2018
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. LARYŚ, Jerzy 06 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 2:08.34 599 29.65 32.71 32.89 33.09
2. LEWENHAUPT, Oskar 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:21.31 449 30.76 35.14 36.91 38.50

15 lat

1. MOCHNAL, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:05.14 647 28.64 32.04 32.29 32.17
2. PŁOSZKA, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:07.15 616 28.85 32.48 32.84 32.98
3. OLEWNICZAK, Maciej 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:08.99 590 29.25 33.74 33.13 32.87
4. URYGA, Marcin 05 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:13.35 534 28.91 33.97 34.66 35.81
5. JARCZEWSKI, Franciszek05 UKS 190 Łódź 2:13.37 534 29.52 34.13 34.87 34.85
6. BANASIAK, Michał 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:17.94 483 29.03 34.90 36.84 37.17

16 lat

1. CHMIELEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 1:57.37 784 26.23 30.03 30.83 30.28
2. CHMIELEWSKI, Michał 04 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 2:01.19 712 27.69 31.34 31.04 31.12
3. MAMCARZ, Mateusz 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:04.61 655 27.28 31.44 33.28 32.61
4. GOŁACKI, Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 2:07.81 607 28.37 33.14 33.33 32.97
5. KOWOLIK, Alex 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:10.53 570 29.42 33.35 33.95 33.81
6. GULIŃSKI, Maciej 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:11.81 553 28.99 33.17 34.80 34.85
7. PIELA, Michał 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:12.40 546 30.13 34.59 34.89 32.79
8. ŻYRO, Ignacy 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2:12.55 544 28.65 33.57 34.15 36.18
9. DRABCZYK, Krystian 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:14.47 521 30.45 34.72 34.60 34.70

17 - 18 lat

1. ZUBIK, Jan 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1:56.77 796 26.57 30.14 29.70 30.36
2. JAŚKIEWICZ, Adrian 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1:56.81 795 26.89 30.06 29.49 30.37
3. ĆWIEK, Wiktor 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:00.98 716 27.83 30.97 30.72 31.46
4. POPIOŁEK, Dawid 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:03.58 671 27.84 31.62 31.69 32.43
5. SZCZYGIEŁ, David 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:04.94 650 28.13 31.29 31.87 33.65
6. ZDZIEBŁO, Piotr 02 AZS AWF Katowice 2:05.14 647 28.53 31.86 32.48 32.27
7. MRÓZ, Adam 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:05.19 646 28.51 32.61 32.83 31.24
8. OLESKI, Tomasz 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki2:05.63 639 28.07 31.45 32.64 33.47
9. CZECH, Arkadiusz 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:06.50 626 28.10 32.27 32.93 33.20

10. KORONA, Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 2:06.53 626 27.99 31.54 33.11 33.89
11. NOSARZEWSKI, Kornel 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:06.60 624 28.24 31.83 32.75 33.78
12. OGRODNIK, Wojciech 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:08.15 602 27.95 33.76 33.98 32.46
13. ROGUSKI, Mateusz 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:09.81 579 28.26 32.39 33.69 35.47
14. BLACHURA, Oskar 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:10.73 567 28.78 33.26 34.17 34.52
15. GERA, Franciszek 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:11.82 553 29.57 33.77 34.51 33.97
16. GRZEGORCZYK, Wiktor 02 UKS MOS Ełk 2:13.63 531 30.22 33.52 34.24 35.65

Open

1. MAJERSKI, Jakub 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1:54.08 854 25.34 28.97 29.56 30.21
2. CHRZANOWSKI, Damian 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:54.65 841 26.12 29.66 29.86 29.01
3. ZUBIK, Jan 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1:56.77 796 26.57 30.14 29.70 30.36
4. JAŚKIEWICZ, Adrian 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1:56.81 795 26.89 30.06 29.49 30.37
5. CHMIELEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 1:57.37 784 26.23 30.03 30.83 30.28
6. OLLER, Krzysztof 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:00.85 718 27.53 30.55 31.25 31.52
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 17, Mężczyzn, 200m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

7. ĆWIEK, Wiktor 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:00.98 716 27.83 30.97 30.72 31.46
8. CHMIELEWSKI, Michał 04 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 2:01.19 712 27.69 31.34 31.04 31.12
9. POWROŹNIK, Konrad 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:03.56 672 27.65 31.26 32.00 32.65

10. POPIOŁEK, Dawid 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:03.58 671 27.84 31.62 31.69 32.43
11. CUKANOW, Michał 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki2:04.42 658 27.39 32.05 32.32 32.66
12. MAMCARZ, Mateusz 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:04.61 655 27.28 31.44 33.28 32.61
13. SZCZYGIEŁ, David 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:04.94 650 28.13 31.29 31.87 33.65
14. ZDZIEBŁO, Piotr 02 AZS AWF Katowice 2:05.14 647 28.53 31.86 32.48 32.27

MOCHNAL, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:05.14 647 28.64 32.04 32.29 32.17
16. MRÓZ, Adam 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:05.19 646 28.51 32.61 32.83 31.24
17. OLESKI, Tomasz 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki2:05.63 639 28.07 31.45 32.64 33.47
18. CZECH, Arkadiusz 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:06.50 626 28.10 32.27 32.93 33.20
19. KORONA, Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 2:06.53 626 27.99 31.54 33.11 33.89
20. NOSARZEWSKI, Kornel 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:06.60 624 28.24 31.83 32.75 33.78
21. PŁOSZKA, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:07.15 616 28.85 32.48 32.84 32.98
22. CIEŚLA, Oskar 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:07.69 609 28.63 32.38 33.41 33.27
23. GOŁACKI, Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 2:07.81 607 28.37 33.14 33.33 32.97
24. OGRODNIK, Wojciech 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:08.15 602 27.95 33.76 33.98 32.46
25. LARYŚ, Jerzy 06 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 2:08.34 599 29.65 32.71 32.89 33.09
26. OLEWNICZAK, Maciej 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:08.99 590 29.25 33.74 33.13 32.87
27. ROGUSKI, Mateusz 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:09.81 579 28.26 32.39 33.69 35.47
28. KOWOLIK, Alex 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:10.53 570 29.42 33.35 33.95 33.81
29. BLACHURA, Oskar 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:10.73 567 28.78 33.26 34.17 34.52
30. GULIŃSKI, Maciej 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:11.81 553 28.99 33.17 34.80 34.85
31. GERA, Franciszek 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:11.82 553 29.57 33.77 34.51 33.97
32. PIELA, Michał 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:12.40 546 30.13 34.59 34.89 32.79
33. ŻYRO, Ignacy 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2:12.55 544 28.65 33.57 34.15 36.18
34. URYGA, Marcin 05 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:13.35 534 28.91 33.97 34.66 35.81
35. JARCZEWSKI, Franciszek05 UKS 190 Łódź 2:13.37 534 29.52 34.13 34.87 34.85
36. GRZEGORCZYK, Wiktor 02 UKS MOS Ełk 2:13.63 531 30.22 33.52 34.24 35.65
37. DRABCZYK, Krystian 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:14.47 521 30.45 34.72 34.60 34.70
38. BANASIAK, Michał 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:17.94 483 29.03 34.90 36.84 37.17
39. LEWENHAUPT, Oskar 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:21.31 449 30.76 35.14 36.91 38.50


